poolplayers.jp

Fall 2018

Win Percentage By Tier (4 Tiers)
Division(s) 062 - 062

Division 062 - Setagaya

Black Tier

Name
Tohru Matsumoto

Kouta Ozaki

Shogo Matsumoto
Ryosuke Goto
Junpei Masuda
Kazuhiro Minagawa
Reina Kodama
Raul Jover
Yasuhiro Nishino
Yoshihito Dosaka

Hidemasa Matsuyama

White Tier

Name
Kazunori Aoe

Hiroaki Suzuki
Kenta Hayano
Akira linuma
Jun Miyaoka
Masami Aoki
Ryosuke Koseki
Miyu Ishimi
Kaoru Machida
Yuji Arai

Akihiro Shima
Jun Kimura
Takemasa Matsuda

Daisuke Yazawa

Green Tier

Name
Ai Jinno

Ryota Kondo
Yoko Enomoto
Yuriko Sakakibara
Yumiko Sakamoto
Rika linuma
Naoki Ito

Kazuto Katayama

Masayoshi Yamaguchi

Member #
01847

05104
08587
02304
09463
03688
02616
06742
00517
00192
04243

Member #
03884

02793
09602
06912
10258
04736
03789
08215
06355
04681
09289
03360
04595
03735

Member #
07979

09273
07083
09567
10512
06913
10098
10385
09217

Team
Bacchus

Shimokita Goofy
raven

raven

Bacchus
Kurokiri

Kurokiri

B & D Classic
raven

B & D Classic

Silver wolf

Team
raven

raven

B & D Classic
Shimokita Goofy
Kurokiri

Silver wolf
Silver wolf

B & D Classic
Kurokiri

B & D Classic
Shimokita Goofy
Bacchus

B & D Classic

B & D Classic

Team
Bacchus

Bacchus

Silver wolf
Bacchus

raven

Shimokita Goofy
Kurokiri
Shimokita Goofy
Shimokita Goofy
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Win Percentage
91%

85%
80%
71%
67%
64%
63%
43%
40%
38%
9%

Win Percentage
83%

78%
63%
60%
57%
50%
50%
44%
40%
33%
33%
25%
25%
14%

Win Percentage
83%

75%
70%
67%
67%
64%
62%
50%
50%

Place
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Fall 2018

Win Percentage By Tier (4 Tiers)
Division(s) 062 - 062

Sumiko Yanase
Midori Moriyama

Kaori Murayama

Toshiko Kobayashi

Naoki Hata
Reina Kai
Yukari Tsuiji
Ryota Igarashi
Takeshi Tanaka
Tsukasa Uchida
Kyoko Matsuura
Yutaka Monma
Riku Fushimi

Tomomi Ito

07082
10097
06794
05308
05831
10513
03527
10320
09126
10096
09731
10319
105625
03376

Silver wolf
Silver wolf
Silver wolf

raven

Bacchus
Bacchus

B & D Classic
Kurokiri

Silver wolf
Shimokita Goofy
raven

Kurokiri

Kurokiri
Shimokita Goofy
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50%
43%
43%
38%
38%
33%
33%
29%
25%
25%
22%
22%
20%
20%

11
11
13
14
15
15
17
18
18
20
20
22
22
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